
-2504-

-2500-

-4
07

6-

-2
17

-
-4

03
9-

-2
17

-

terras terras terras

WONING CWONING BWONING A

oprit 
grasdallen

oprit 
grasdallen

HERTOGLEI

asfaltweg

voetpad

grasperk

TUIN
TUIN TUIN

berm

PAD kiezels

TUINHUIS A TUINHUIS B TUINHUIS C

Tel. :
Email :
Website : www.mgarchitecten.be dossier nr. :

plan nr. :

datum :

10m4 6 820

schaal 1:200

N
Haachtsebaan 4
3140 Keerbergen

015/ 63 85 53
kantoor@mgarchitecten.be

MG architecten

inplantingsplan
18.443.PIN.HOB
22-02-2022


	Sheets
	inplantingsplan - Unnamed


